®
UFO LED High Bay Battery Backup
UBA Series
UFO LED High Bay
Battery Backup
Industrial LED UFO high bay lighting fixture
battery backup can provide 90~180 minutes
of runtime for backup lighting when the power

Emergency  Output 3500  lumens   (*) 3500  lumens 3500~5250  lumens 5250  lumnes
Certificate ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHS ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHS ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHS ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHS
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-UBA320-150W-27K-EM-Std.
Com
.
Family
Name
Size
Code
Wattage CCT Voltage Accessories Duration
LT UBA 280
320
400
80W
100W
150W
160W
200W
240W
300W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
Blank=100-
277VAC
HV=200-
480VAC
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
DA=DALI Dim
PS= Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
EM=Emergency Kit
AR60/AR90
CR16/CR19
Std.=  90  min.
2H=    120  min.
3H=    180  min.
AR60=Al Reflector (60°)
AR90=Al Reflector (90°)
CR16=16" Clear Reflector
CR19=19" Clear Reflector
Ø11.02"
MS=Mo�on Sensor
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
w  Input voltage 100-277VAC
w  ETL/cETL, CE/RoHS.
w  DoE high efficiency
OPTICAL SYSTEM
w 140-160 lm/w output efficacy
w  Color temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and
5700K. Other color temperature available for
special order, consult factory for lead time.
w  60°/90°/120° beam angle
LIGHTING CONTROL
w 0-10vdc dimming available
w Bi-level Microwave motion sensor available